
Cira

A LOUNGE COLLECTION WHERE ELEGANCE MEETS ENGINEERING.



Ideal for lobbies, lounges, 
open collaboration zones, 
cafés, meeting spaces, 
and executive offices. 



Cira is a lounge collection where 

elegance meets engineering. Its sleek 

silhouette and clean, minimalist style 

are both inviting and innovative—ideal 

for lobbies, lounges, open collaboration 

zones, cafés, meeting spaces, and 

executive offices.

The collection’s refined proportions and sculptural lines bring a quiet sophistication 

to any environment, balancing comfort with an unmistakable design presence.



Cira features a designed-in relaxed sit with a natural, 

ergonomic recline angle that encourages comfort 

without compromising support. Its carefully engineered 

pitch allows users to sit upright and focus on work, or 

lean back into a gentle recline to collaborate, socialize, or 

recharge. This thoughtful balance of posture and support 

makes Cira as comfortable as it is stylish.



9416 
High-Back Cantilever

Lifetime Warranty on all structural and 
mechanical components. Fabric and foam 
are warranted against wear through and 
deterioration for five years.

Part of the Flokk Group
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ADDITIONAL PRODUCT MATERIALS
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STATEMENT OF LINE

9416 
High-Back Sled

9411 
Mid-Back Cantilever

9411 
Mid-Back Sled

9417 
Ottoman Sled 
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9416 High-Back CantileverDIMENSIONS

OVERALL WIDTH

OVERALL DEPTH

OVERALL HEIGHT

SEAT WIDTH

SEAT DEPTH

SEAT HEIGHT

BACK WIDTH

BACK HEIGHT

COM

WEIGHT

29.0	

33.0	

43.5	

29.0

18.5	

16.0	

26.0	

28.0

1.8 YD

41.0 LB

All dimensions are in inches. See all model dimensions on 
Cira Sales Sheet.

SLDB
Sled - Black

FRAME COLORS

SLDMS 
Sled - Metallic 
Silver

TSKMS 
Cantilever - 
Metallic Silver

TSKB 
Cantilever - Black


