

Cira



A LOUNGE COLLECTION WHERE ELEGANCE MEETS ENGINEERING.

9to5[®]
seating



Ideal for lobbies, lounges,
open collaboration zones,
cafés, meeting spaces,
and executive offices.



Cira is a lounge collection where elegance meets engineering. Its sleek silhouette and clean, minimalist style are both inviting and innovative—ideal for lobbies, lounges, open collaboration zones, cafés, meeting spaces, and executive offices.

The collection's refined proportions and sculptural lines bring a quiet sophistication to any environment, balancing comfort with an unmistakable design presence.





Cira features a designed-in relaxed sit with a natural, ergonomic recline angle that encourages comfort without compromising support. Its carefully engineered pitch allows users to sit upright and focus on work, or lean back into a gentle recline to collaborate, socialize, or recharge. This thoughtful balance of posture and support makes Cira as comfortable as it is stylish.



STATEMENT OF LINE



9416
High-Back Cantilever



9416
High-Back Sled



9411
Mid-Back Cantilever



9411
Mid-Back Sled



9417
Ottoman Sled

DIMENSIONS

9416 High-Back Cantilever

OVERALL WIDTH	29.0
OVERALL DEPTH	33.0
OVERALL HEIGHT	43.5
SEAT WIDTH	29.0
SEAT DEPTH	18.5
SEAT HEIGHT	16.0
BACK WIDTH	26.0
BACK HEIGHT	28.0
COM	1.8 YD
WEIGHT	41.0 LB

All dimensions are in inches. See all model dimensions on Cira Sales Sheet.

FRAME COLORS



SLDB
Sled - Black



SLDMS
Sled - Metallic
Silver



TSKB
Cantilever - Black



TSKMS
Cantilever -
Metallic Silver

Part of the Flokk Group



Lifetime Warranty on all structural and mechanical components. Fabric and foam are warranted against wear through and deterioration for five years.

© 2026 9to5 Seating LLC | LIT-B-CIRA-V1



ADDITIONAL PRODUCT MATERIALS



Webpage



3D Models



Photo Collection

9to5seating.com
3211 Jack Northrop Ave.
Hawthorne, CA 90250

P: 888.925.SEAT
F: 866.925.SEAT
E: sales@9to5seating.com

Follow us @9to5seating

